www.etulinktechnology.com 1 / 3 sales@etulinktechnology.com
18-CH Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexer Module
Features
 Low insertion loss
 Wide pass band
 High Channel Isolation
 High Stability and Reliability
 Epoxy Free Optical Path

Side A
Side B
Ordering Information
CWDM X XX X XX X X XX
Channel
Spacing
Number of
Channels
Configuration 1st Channel Fiber Type
Fiber
Length
In/Out
Connector
C=CWDM
Grid
04=4-CH
08=8-CH
16=16-CH
18=18-CH
N=N-CH
M=Mux
D=Demux
27=1270/1271nm
……
47=1470/1471nm
49=1490/1491nm
……
61=1610/1611nm
SS=special
1=Bare fiber
2=900um loose
tube
3=2mm Cable
4=3mm Cable
1=1m
2=2m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
S=Specify